
LIGHT BITES
DAILY TASTY FOOD

JACKET POTATOES WITH
BUTTER  £3.00

Baked Beans 
Cheese 
Tuna 
Coleslaw 
Pulled Jackfruit 
Chilli

TOASTIES SERVED WITH
SALAD GARNISH £4.00 

Bacon, Brie, Cranberry
Ham and Cheese
Cuban
Mozzarella, Tomato, Pesto

BAGUETTES SERVED WITH
SALAD GARNISH £4.50

Chicken, Sweetcorn,
Mayonnaise
Prawn and Marie Rose
Ham and Whole-grain
Mustard
Cheese and Coleslaw
Coronation Chicken
BLT
Egg and Cress

£0.50
£0.50
£1.00
£0.50
£1.00
£1.00

EAT IN OR TAKE AWAY!


